
Save Instantly on Your Business Lighting Needs¹

OPTIONS/ ADDERS²

TRIM KITS

4”/ 6” Recessed 
Trim Kits $0.50

HLEDs

High Output LEDs

Ballast Bypass

GLOBE

Linear or UFO

LINEAR/ LOWBAYS 

WALLPACKS

Security

Wallpack

10W

11W

18W

1) 4” or 6”

2) E26 or GU24 ADAPTER

• 2700K - WARM WHITE

• 3000K - SOFT WHITE

• 4000K - COOL WHITE

COLOR TEMP.²WATTAGE

25W

36W

45W

54W

100W

BASIC INFO

• WHITE

• TRIAC DIMMABLE

• WET RATED

• EX39 (MOGUL)

• NON-DIMMABLE

• ENCLOSED RATED

• DAMP RATED

• 4000K - COOL WHITE

• 5000K - DAYLIGHT

1) LINEAR or UFO + MOUNTING

2) SENSOR ADDER

3) EMERGENCY BACK-UP ADDER

$2.00 

HIGHBAYS

40W

• 0-10V DIMMING

• DAMP RATED

• ACCESSORY ADDERS

15/ 20/ 26W

≤40/ 50/ 80/ 120W

$15.00

$30.00

• 4000K - COOL WHITE

• 5000K - DAYLIGHT

NOTE - 1) Don’t see the light you need?  Ask us about further options!  2) Adders may be limited or unavailable for certain luminaires. 

1) VOLTAGE

2) SENSOR ADDER

3) EMERGENCY BACK-UP ADDER

4) OPTIONS (SEE SPEC SHEET) 

90W

135W

≥162W

• 4000K - COOL WHITE

• 5000K - DAYLIGHT
$15.00

• 4000K - COOL WHITE

• 5000K - DAYLIGHT

1) MOUNTING TYPE

2) SENSOR ADDER

3) EMERGENCY BACK-UP ADDER

$15.00

$25.00

TROFFER/ TLEDs

• 0-10V DIMMING

• DAMP RATED (STRIP)

• WET RATED (VAPOR)

2X2

2X4

TLED (A, A/B, B)

• 4000K - COOL WHITE

• 3500K - 5000K1) A or A/B 2) U, 2’, 3’, or 4’

1) 2X2 or 2X4

2) SENSOR (MOTION/ DAYLIGHT)

3) EMERGENCY BACK-UP ADDER

Pepco Business Instant Discounts:
Get Deals at the Point of Purchase
CONTACT US NOW
800-440-0156 | orders@greenwaylighting.com | www.greenwaylighting.com

& MORE!

9-17W

24W

30W

$2.00

$15.00

$15.00

4’- Strip

4’- Vapor Tight

TROFFER/ TLEDs

• SEE SPEC SHEETS

• 0-10V DIMMING

• SEE SPEC SHEETS

FLOODS/ AREAS

Flood

Area/ Pole

≤50W

70W

≥90W

≤75W

100W

200W

≥300W

• WET RATED (≥IP65)

• 5000K STANDARD

• BRONZE FINISH STAND.

1) MOUNTING TYPE & VOLTAGE

2) SENSOR ADDER 

3) OPTIONS (SEE SPEC SHEET)

• 3000K - SOFT WHITE

• 4000K - COOL WHITE

• 5000K - DAYLIGHT

$15.00

1) MOUNTING TYPE & VOLTAGE

2) SENSOR ADDER

3) OPTICS

4) OPTIONS (SEE SPEC SHEET)

• 4000K - COOL WHITE

• 5000K - DAYLIGHT

• WET RATED (≥IP65)

• 5000K STANDARD

• TYPE 3 OPTICS STAND.

• BRONZE FINISH STAND.

$50.00

• WET RATED (≥IP65)

• 5000K STANDARD

• BRONZE FINISH STAND.

TRIM KITSTRIM KITS

STARTING 
AT

Visit us!
10832 Williamson Ln 
Cockeysville,  MD 21030

Need Spec Sheets? Call us!
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To participate in the Pepco Business Instant Discounts Program, equipment must be installed in a facility with a commercial or industrial Pepco electric account number 
located in the state of Maryland. Participants receiving discounts may include business customers of Pepco and/or Service Providers. Participants are not eligible to receive 
additional utility program incentives through the Business Instant Discounts Program or another EmPOWER Maryland program for the same equipment. A sales order 
verification or site inspection may occur to verify purchase and/or installation of equipment. Failure to comply with program terms and conditions can result in incentive 
forfeiture and jeopardize future eligibility in Pepco Business Instant Discounts Program

EmPOWER Maryland Programs are funded by a charge on your energy bill. EmPOWER 
programs can help you reduce your energy consumption and save you money. to learn
more about EmPOWER and how you can participate, go to homeenergysavings.pepco.com/business




