

Pepco Business Instant Discounts: Get Deals at the Point of Purchase CONTACT US NOW

CU 800

800-440-0156 | orders@greenwaylighting.com | www.greenwaylighting.com

Cockeysville, MD 21030 Need Spec Sheets? Call us!

10832 Williamson Ln

Visit us!

MaxLite

TCP

GREENCREATIVE

RAB

& MORE!

Save Instantly on Your Business Lighting Needs¹

		WATTAGE	BASIC INFO	OPTIONS/ ADDERS ²	COLOR TEMP. ²	STARTING
TRIM KITS						AT
4"/ 6" Recessed Trim Kits		10W 11W 18W	• WHITE • TRIAC DIMMABLE • WET RATED	1) 4" or 6" 2) E26 or GU24 ADAPTER	• 2700K - WARM WHITE • 3000K - SOFT WHITE • 4000K - COOL WHITE	\$0.50
HLEDs					2200	
High Output LEDs Ballast Bypass		25W 36W 45W 54W 100W	• EX39 (MOGUL) • NON-DIMMABLE • ENCLOSED RATED • DAMP RATED		• 4000K - COOL WHITE • 5000K - DAYLIGHT	\$2.00
HIGHBAYS						
Linear or UFO		90W 135W ≥162W	• 0-10V DIMMING • DAMP RATED • ACCESSORY ADDERS	 LINEAR or UFO + MOUNTING SENSOR ADDER EMERGENCY BACK-UP ADDER 	• 4000K - COOL WHITE • 5000K - DAYLIGHT	\$15.00
LINEAR/ LOWBAYS						
4'- Strip		40W	• 0-10V DIMMING • DAMP RATED (STRIP)	1) MOUNTING TYPE 2) SENSOR ADDER	• 4000K - COOL WHITE • 5000K - DAYLIGHT	\$15.00
4'- Vapor Tight			• WET RATED (VAPOR)	3) EMERGENCY BACK-UP ADDER		\$25.00
TROFFER/ TLEDs						
2X2		24W	• 0-10V DIMMING	1) 2X2 or 2X4 2) SENSOR (MOTION/ DAYLIGHT)	• 4000K - COOL WHITE	\$15.00
2X4		30W	SEE SPEC SHEETS	3) EMERGENCY BACK-UP ADDER		\$15.00
TLED (A, A/B, B)	1	9-17W	SEE SPEC SHEETS	1) A or A/B 2) U, 2', 3', or 4'	• 3500K - 5000K	\$2.00
FLOODS/ AREAS						
Flood		≤50W 70W ≥90W	• WET RATED (≥IP65) • 5000K STANDARD • BRONZE FINISH STAND.	 MOUNTING TYPE & VOLTAGE SENSOR ADDER OPTIONS (SEE SPEC SHEET) 	• 3000K - SOFT WHITE • 4000K - COOL WHITE • 5000K - DAYLIGHT	\$15.00
Area/ Pole		≤75W 100W 200W ≥300W	• WET RATED (≥IP65) • 5000K STANDARD • TYPE 3 OPTICS STAND. • BRONZE FINISH STAND.	1) MOUNTING TYPE & VOLTAGE 2) SENSOR ADDER 3) OPTICS 4) OPTIONS (SEE SPEC SHEET)	• 4000K - COOL WHITE • 5000K - DAYLIGHT	\$50.00
WALLPACKS						
Security		15/ 20/ 26W ≤40/ 50/ 80/ 120W	• WET RATED (≥IP65) • 5000K STANDARD	 1) VOLTAGE 2) SENSOR ADDER 3) EMERGENCY BACK-UP ADDER 	• 4000K - COOL WHITE • 5000K - DAYLIGHT	\$15.00

NOTE - 1) Don't see the light you need? Ask us about further options! 2) Adders may be limited or unavailable for certain luminaires.

To participate in the Pepco Business Instant Discounts Program, equipment must be installed in a facility with a commercial or industrial Pepco electric account number located in the state of Maryland. Participants receiving discounts may include business customers of Pepco and/or Service Providers. Participants are not eligible to receive additional utility program incentives through the Business Instant Discounts Program or another EmPOWER Maryland program for the same equipment. A sales order verification or site inspection may occur to verify purchase and/or installation of equipment. Failure to comply with program terms and conditions can result in incentive forfeiture and jeopardize future eligibility in Pepco Business Instant Discounts Program



EmPOWER Maryland Programs are funded by a charge on your energy bill. EmPOWER programs can help you reduce your energy consumption and save you money. to learn more about EmPOWER and how you can participate, go to homeenergysavings.pepco.com/business

